

2nd on A/C Bill

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work	Const. of RCC Bridge				
	in Dangara Bannanki				
	PWD Road Se Khanwa				
	thani ch- 1.20 km				
Agreement No	29/SBD/2023-24				
Agency	Pappu Kumar Singh				
	At + P.O. + P.S- Dhandaha				
Date of Commencement	23/01/24				
Date of Completion	22/01/25				
	RECORD - ENTRY				
	X			X	

Item 1/7	Supplying fitting and placing HYSD bar reinforcement				
	do — E.I. —				
12 mm ϕ =	6 No	X	27 No	X	8.75 m
(Abut. + Pier)	1417.50 m				0.89 kg/m = 1261.57 kg
12 mm ϕ =	4 No	X	30 No	X	2.00 m
(E/F) R/W	240.00 m				0.89 kg/m = 213.60 kg
10 mm ϕ =	4 No	X	30 No	X	2 m
(Opp. E/F)	240.00 m				0.62 kg/m = 148.80 kg
12 mm ϕ =	4 No	X	2 No	X	30 No
(R/Wall)	240 No				X 6.60 m
	1584.00 m				0.89 kg/m = 1409.76 kg
					= 3038.73 kg

Continuation

Total = 3.03 MT

ABSTRACT OF COST

15

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item 1/1 E/W in excavation for structure as per drawing do — G.I. —					
Qty. vide TMB P (7) 849.09 m ² G Rs 427.09/m ² Rs 362638=					
Item 2/3 Providing concrete for plain reinforced in open foundation do — G.I. —					
Qty. vide TMB P (8) 37.76 m ² G Rs 7543.74/m ² Rs 284852=					
Item 3/6 RCC grade M-35 in substructure complete as per do — G.I. —					
Qty vide TMB P (7) + (12) + (14) 197.33 m ² + 143.30 m ² + 2.28 m ² 342.543 m ² G Rs 9707.80/m ² Rs 3325339=					
(Limit)					
Item 4/7 Supplying and fitting and placing M/S D bar reinforcement do — G.I. —					
Qty. vide TMB P (7) + P (11) 22.18 MT + 3.03 MT					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1 Nos G Rs 7500.00/Nos B					7500.00
Item 9/44 Providing and fixing of Logo					
— to — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (9)					
1.00 Nos G Rs 1500/Nos B					1500.00
Item 10/31 Dismantling of Existing structure					
— to — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (9)					
210.00 m ² G Rs 671.24/m ² B					140960.50
Item 11/32 Dismantling of Existing structure					
— to — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (9)					
150.96 m ² G Rs 312.49/m ² B					47173.00
Item 12/8 Providing work holes in Brick					
— to — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (12)					
68.00 Nos G Rs 185.60/Nos B					12620.80

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item 13/13 Providing and laying R.C.C.M-35 do — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (13) 94.656 MT G Rs 99 18.40/MT Rs 938836=					
Item 14/14 Supplying and fitting and placing HYS D do — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (13) 7.958 MT G Rs 82321.80/MT Rs 655117=					
Item 14/17 Drainage s/bouts complete as per drawing and do — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (14) 8 Nos G Rs 699.00/Nos Rs 5592=					
					Rs 82,69,828=
Add 12% (LC+GST) Rs + 15,71,267=					
Add S.F Rs 4,60,000=					
					Rs 9901095=
Less 0.11% below Rs 5,10891=					
					Rs 9890204=
Less previous Payment Rs 50,25,000=					
					Rs 48,65,204=

Continuation

15/05/24
JE

15/05/2024
AC

C&P
15/05/24